PASSENGER SEATS
25-22-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-01D
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR 737-700 CUSTOMER UNIQUE (PASSENGER SEATS ONLY)

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
19
 .SEAT- 201201 189 772-32-01
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
   MISCELLANEOUS DATA:
    REMOVED FOR 132 MC
    CONFIGURATION
   REFERENCE AIRLINE MOD:
    EOC 124591-03
    VDLH
 .SEAT- 201967 190 772-32-02
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
 .SEAT- 201201 1491 772-32-01
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
 .SEAT- 201967 195 772-22-01
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
   MISCELLANEOUS DATA:
    REMOVED FOR 132 MC
    CONFIGURATION
   REFERENCE AIRLINE MOD:
    EOC 124591-03
    VDLH
 .SEAT- 201967 1100 772-32-22
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
 .SEAT- 201967 1105 772-32-06
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
 .SEAT- 201967 1110 772-32-07
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
 .SEAT- 201967 1115 772-32-08
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92802
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-19
25-22-00
FIG. 19
PAGE 3
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-36A
SEAT INSTL-189 TOTAL PASS.
FIGURE 36A (SHEET 1)
HAP        25-22-00-36A
FEB 10/07 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-36A
SEAT INSTL-189 TOTAL PASS.
FIGURE 36A (SHEET 2)
HAP        25-22-00-36A
FEB 10/07 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER

JUN 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
36A
 .SEAT-TRIPLE ECONOMY CLASS 038038 290 3510A388-31-091
   SUPPLIER CODE: 041047
    VC1084 049100
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
 .SEAT-TRIPLE ECONOMY CLASS 038038 295 3510A388-32-091
   SUPPLIER CODE: 041047
    VC1084 049100
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
 .SEAT-TRIPLE ECONOMY CLASS 038038 1100 3510A388-31-101
   SUPPLIER CODE: 041047
    VC1084 049100
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
 .SEAT-TRIPLE ECONOMY CLASS 038038 1105 3510A388-32-101
    NO BACKTABLE 041047
   SUPPLIER CODE: 049100
    VC1084
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-36A
25-22-00
FIG. 36A
PAGE 3
JUN 15/09HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-36B
SEAT INSTL-148 TOTAL PASS.
FIGURE 36B (SHEET 1)
HAP        25-22-00-36B
FEB 10/07 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-22-00-36B
SEAT INSTL-148 TOTAL PASS.
FIGURE 36B (SHEET 2)
HAP        25-22-00-36B
FEB 10/07 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
36B
 SEAT INSTL-148 TOTAL PASS. 101200
 968999
 SEAT INSTL-148 TOTAL PASS. 101200 11- M0DREF319953
  MODULE NUMBER: 968999
   414A1107-176B REV A
 .COVER-NON-AUDIO TRACK 101200 75 65C37062-61P
 968999
 .COVER-AUDIO TRACK 101200 710 65C37062-62P
 968999
 .SEAT-TOURIST CLASS TRIPLE 101200 115 3510A388-31-211
   SUPPLIER CODE: 968999